Custom Logo Printed Fire Rating 94V2 PA66 Nylon 66 Double Locking Cable
Ties Zip Ties
Basic Information
China
Golden Electric /OEM
ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,
ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,
IATF16949
1
Carton/Pallet
Peak Season Lead Time: more than 12
months Off Season Lead Time: within 15
workdays
LC, T/T, PayPal, Western Union
5000/Month
Product Specification
Strong Stensile Strength
Bunding Wires, Cable Organizer
40-85c
Free
Accept Small
100PCS/Bag
Custom Logo Printed
Ocean Freight Land Freight Air Freight Bag
Different Sizes And Specifications
Golden Electric Or Customize
China
5906101000
5000/Month
UL
Black White Colorful, Black White Colorful
94V2
Nylon, Nylon, Nylon
Self-Locking Cable Tie, Self-Locking
Guangzhou , China
Available | Customized Request
More Images
for m
ore products please visit us on chinagoldene.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Feature:
Usage:
Work Temperature:
Sample:
MOQ:
Packing:
Logo:
Transport Package:
Specification:
Trademark:
Origin:
HS Code:
Supply Ability:
Certification:
Color:
Guangzhou Golden Electric Co., Ltd.
chinagoldene.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Company
Profile
GoldenElectricCo., Ltd.
is professional make of Electrical products .Such as distribution box, waterproof plug, socket, wall switch,
waterproof plastic ,Aluminum box ,Changeover Switch and disconnecting switch,MC4 Connector.isolator
switch.fusebreaker.distribution box,PV combiner box .surge protector, Indicatorlamp,Solar Charge
Controller,Industrialplugandsocket,BusbarInsulator,Meter Socket,Wind Turbine, Terminal Block,Solar product
and so on. all products comply with IEC, A S/NZS standard. passed CE, IP66, ROHS certificates.at present we
have exported to many countries and have serve these customers with professional electrical solution.
Product Description
Type  L W(mm)E(mm)Max.Min tensile strengthPacking
 Inch  mm  bundle dia.   Ibs     kgs
HTS-2.5*60 2.4" 60 2.5 11 18 8
100pcs&1000pcs
HTS-2.5*80 3.2" 80 2.5 16 18 8
HTS-2.5*100 4.0" 100 2.5 22 18 8
HTS-2.5*120 4.7" 120 2.5 30 18 8
HTS-2.5*150 6.0" 150 2.5 35 18 8
HTS-2.5*200 8.0" 200 2.5 50 18 18
100pcs&1000pcs
HTS-3.6*100 4" 100 3.6 22 40 18
HTS-3.6*120 4.7" 120 3.6 30 40 18
HTS-3.6*150 6.0" 150 3.6 35 40 18
HTS-3.6*180 7.1" 180 3.6 42 40 18
HTS-3.6*200 8.0" 200 3.6 50 40 18
HTS-3.6*250 10" 250 3.6 65 40 18
HTS-3.6*300 12" 300 3.6 80 40 18
HTS-3.5*370 14.6"370 3.5 102 40 18
HTS-4.8*120 4.7" 120 4.8 30 50 22
100pcs
HTS-4.8*150 6" 150 4.8 35 50 22
HTS-4.8*180 7.1" 180 4.8 42 50 22
HTS-4.8*200 8.0" 200 4.8 50 50 22
HTS-4.8*250 10" 250 4.8 65 50 22
HTS-4.8*300 12" 300 4.8 82 50 22
HTS-4.8*350 14" 350 4.8 90 50 22
HTS-4.8*380 15" 380 4.8 102 50 22
HTS-4.8*400 16" 400 4.8 105 50 22
HTS-4.8*450 17.7"450 4.8 125 50 22
HTS-4.8*500 19.7"500 4.8 150 50 22
HTS-4.8*600 23.6"600 4.8 170 50 22
HTS-7.6*150 6" 150 7.6 35 120 55
100pcs
HTS-7.6*200 8" 200 7.6 50 120 55
HTS-7.6*250 10" 250 7.6 65 120 55
HTS-7.6*300 12" 300 7.6 82 120 55
HTS-7.6*350 14" 350 7.6 90 120 55
HTS-7.6*370 14.6"370 7.6 102 120 55
HTS-7.6*400 16" 400 7.6 105 120 55
HTS-7.6*450 18" 450 7.6 118 120 55
HTS-7.6*500 20" 500 7.6 150 120 55
HTS-7.6*550 21.6"550 7.6 165 120 55
HTS-8.8*400 16" 400 8.8 105 175 79.4
100pcs
HTS-8.8*450 18" 450 8.8 130 175 79.4
HTS-8.8*500 20" 500 8.8 150 175 79.4
HTS-8.8*550 21.6"550 8.8 165 175 79.4
HTS-8.8*600 23.6"600 8.8 170 175 79.4
HTS-8.8*650 25.6"650 8.8 190 175 79.4
HTS-8.8*710 28" 710 8.8 195 175 79.4
HTS-8.8*760 30" 760 8.8 220 175 79.4
HTS-8.8*800 31.5"800 8.8 230 175 79.4
HTS-8.8*920 36.2"920 8.8 265 175 79.4
for m
ore products please visit us on chinagoldene.com
O
ur Product Introduction
HTS-8.8*100040" 10008.8 195 175 79.4
HTS-8.8*120048" 12008.8 345 175 79.4
HTS-12*650 15.6"650 12 165 250 114 100pcsHTS-12*750 29.5"750 12 225 250 114
Products Category
                 Currable  Solar PV Ribbon                                                                   Pin Type Buabar
             Junction Box for Solar Cells Pane                                              Hight Voltage Standoff Insulator
Packing & Delivery
Packaging Details :bag
Lead time:
Quantity(pieces) 1 - 100000>100000
Lead time (days)15 To be negotiated
FAQ
Q1: Are you a factory or trading company
A1: We are a factory, we can guarantee our price is first-hand, very cheap and competitive.
Q2: How does your factory do regarding quality control?
A2: All the products will be 100% checked before the shipment
Q3: When can I get the price?
A3:Usually we quote within 24 hours after we get your inquiry.
Q4: How could I get a sample?
A4: if you can not buy our product in your local area, we will ship a sample to you. You will be charged a sample
price plus all related shipping costs. Express delivery charge depends on the quantity of the samples.
Q5: What is the price of shipping?
A5: Depending upon the port of delivery, prices vary.
                                                   Any more query please contact with us, thank you!
 008618998498109  eva@china-golden.com.cn  chinagoldene.com
Building 4, Self-edited Building, No. 728, Kaichuang Avenue, Yunpu Industrial Zone, Huangpu District,
Guangzhou city,Guangdong province,China
Guangzhou Golden Electric Co., Ltd.